
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E 339.
E 279.50 FT, S 700.84 FT FOR POB
E 279.50 FT, N 105 FT, W 279.50 
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233 SW HAVEN CT
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000048688 Solar Power Syste 54,728 11/17/2023

000042054 Roof Replacement 17,800 06/01/2021

24857 M H 311 08/11/2006

2007HX Base Yr

233 SW HAVEN CT, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,433 113.9000 107.07 260,501 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 134,266

UCP 384 20 77 4,534

USP 216 35 76 4,475

2,880 2,433 143,276

BAS= W12 UCP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W24 USP= N12 W18 S12 E18$
W40S30 E76 N30$.
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1224

40

30
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30

UCP 16

24

16

24

USP 12

18

12

18

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.67 AC 1.00 1.00 1.33 14,000.00 18,620.00 12,475


